TMAir Motors
Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
Air
Motors
TM Introduction
2. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
Air motors are versatile power sources which can
be used to power many kinds of operations

To
rq
ue
 N
m
Speed r/min
TMDM6, DM65 Series
5. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
DM6, DM65 Series
0.26 kw (0.35 hp),
Maximum Torque 8 Nm
(5.9 lbf ft), Non Reversible
NO LOAD MAX. POWER TORQUE AT AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND LEVEL
SPEED MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. kW Nm l/s mm kg dB(A)
DM65-16000T DM6-16000T 16000 0.23 0.65
DM65-9000T DM6-9000T 9000 0.4 0.65
DM65-4200T DM6-4200T 4200 1.2 0.65
DM65-2700T DM6-2700T 2700 1.8 0.65
DM65-1650T DM6-1650T 1650 3 0.75
DM65-980T DM6-980T 980 5 0.75
DM65-620T DM6-620T 620 0.26 8 9.4 10 0.75 76
DM65-390T DM6-390T 390 8 0.75
DM65-290T DM6-290T 290 8 0.83
DM65-90T DM6-90T 90 8 0.83
DM65-60T DM6-60T 60 8 0.83
DM65-45T DM6-45T 45 8 0.93
MOTOR TYPE
THREADED SHAFT / KEYED SHAFT /
THREADED NOSE THREADED NOSE
0

er kW
Speed r/min
To
rq
ue
 N
m
Note:  Exhaust is through common exhaust
port and opposite rotation inlet port.
Blocking or restricting these ports
will reduce the performance of the
motor.
MOTOR TYPE NO LOAD SPEED MAX. POWER TORQUE AT1) AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND
MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. kW Nm l/s mm kg dB(A)
2DM6-16000 16000 0.23 0.6
2DM6-9000 9000 0.4 0.6
2DM6-4200 4200 1.2 0.6
2DM6-2700 2700 1.8 0.6
2DM6-1650 1650 3 0.7
2DM6-980 980 5 0.7
2DM6-620 620 0.26 8 9.4 10 0.7 731)
2DM6-390 390 8 0.7
2DM6-290 290 8 0.78
2DM6-90 90 8 0.78
2DM6-60 60 8 0.78
2DM6-45 45 8 0.88
1) It is recommended that a suitable air diffuser is fitted downstream of any control valve through which exhaust air exits.
Power
TMHM Series
7. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
MOTOR TYPE NO LOAD SPEED MAX. POWER TORQUE AT AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND
MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. kW Nm l/s mm kg dB(A)
HM-4600 4600 2.0 1.1
HM-2850 2850 3.0 1.1
HM-1900 1900 4.5 1.1
HM-830 830 0.45 10.4 13 10 1.6 82HM-500 500 16.8 1.6
HM-340 340 25 1.6
HM-90 90 41 1.9
HM-60 60 41 1.9
HM Series
0.45 kw (0.6 hp),

Po
w
er kW
To
rq
ue
 N
m
Speed r/min
Power
TM HM55 Series
8. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
THREADED SHAFT NO LOAD SPEED MAX. POWER TORQUE AT AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND
MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. kW Nm l/s mm kg dB(A)
HM55-18000 18000 0.60 1.4
HM55-3300 3300 3.5 1.4
HM55-2100 2100 5.2 1.4
HM55-950 950 12.0 1.7
HM55-550 550 0.63 19.4 15.5 10 1.7 78
HM55-350 350 29.1 1.7
HM55-150 150 41 2.1
HM55-100 100 41 2.1
HM55-40 40 41 2.1
HM 55 Series
0.63 kw (0.85 hp),
Maximum Torque 41 Nm
(30 lbf ft), Non Reversible

er kW
To
rq
ue
 N
m
Speed r/min
PowerTorque6 bar (87psi)
4 bar   (58psi)
2 bar (29psi)
TM2HM5 Series
9. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
MOTOR TYPE NO LOAD SPEED MAX. POWER TORQUE AT AIR CONSUMPTION MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND
MAX. POWER AT MAX. POWER BORE
r/min. kW Nm l/s mm kg dB(A)
2HM5-18000 18000 0.65 1.4
2HM5-3300 3300 3.8 1.4
2HM5-2100 2100 5.6 1.4
2HM5-950 950 13 1.7
2HM5-550 550 0.65 21 16.5 10 1.7 87
2HM5-350 350 31.5 1.7
2HM5-150 150 41 2.1
2HM5-100 100 41 2.1
2HM5-40 40 41 2.1
2HM5 Series
0.66 kw (0.85 hp),
Maximum Torque 41 Nm
(30 lbf ft), Reversible

ue
 N
m
Speed r/min
Note: Exhaust is through common exhaust
port and opposite rotation inlet port.
Blocking or restricting these ports will
reduce the performance of the
motor.
Power
TM 2H410 Series
10. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
MOTOR TYPE NO LOAD SPEED MAX. POWER MAX. STALL MIN. SAFE WORKING MAX. AIR MIN. HOSE WEIGHT SOUND
TORQUE PRESSURE CONSUMPTION BORE
r/min kW Nm bar l/s mm kg dB(A)
2H410-500 500 39 6 17 12 1.7
2H410-350 350 51 6 17 12 1.7
2H410-150 150 0.66 102 6 17 12 2.0 87
2H410-90 90 102 4 10 10 2.0
2H410-60 60 102 2.8 9 10 2.0
2H410 Series
0.66 kw (0.85 hp),
Maximum Torque 106 Nm
(78 lbf ft), Worm Drive

Reverse �
Reversible �
Output Type Keyed � (DM6-T/2DM6/2HM5)
Threaded � (DM65-T/HM55/HM only)
0.525" Hexagon � (2H410 only)
Air Line Pressure bar (to convert psi to bar x 14.504)
Lubrication Available Yes  � No  �
Number of Motors Required
Recommended Motor Type
Accessories (see pages 12-15) Recommended Accessories
Chucks �
Collet Holders �
Screwdriver Bit Adaptor �
Flange (DM6/65-T) �
Exhaust Collector (HM) �
Stands �
Air Service Equipment �
Air Line Hoses �
OFFICE USE ONLY
OFFICE USE ONLY
TM Output Accessories
12. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
Key Adjustable Chucks
MOTOR TYPE CHUCK CAPACITY CHUCK AND KEY
mm part no.
DM65-T 6.5 28942
8 94502
10 31132
HM-1900-4600 13 29142HM55-2100-18000
HM-60-830 13 29122HM55-40-950
Collet Chucks
COLLETS
mm part no. mm part no. mm part no. mm part no.
0.8 2892 1.9 3002 3.0 3112 4.1 3222
0.9 2902 2.0 3012 3.1 3122 4.2 3232
1.0 2912 2.1 3022 3.2 3132 4.3 3242
1.1 2922 2.2 3032 3.3 3142 4.4 3252
1.2 2932 2.3 3042 3.4 3152 4.5 3262
1.3 2942 2.4 3052 3.5 3162 4.6 3272
1.4 2952 2.5 3062 3.6 3172 4.7 3282
1.5 2962 2.6 3072 3.7 3182 4.8 3292
1.6 2972 2.7 3082 3.8 3192 4.9 3302
1.7 2982 2.8 3092 3.9 3202 5.0 3312
1.8 2992 2.9 3102 4.0 3212
MOTOR TYPE LENGTH DIA. 1 2
mm mm part no part no
DM65-T 26932 26942
HM-1900-4600 42 15.2 26932 26952HM55-2100-18000
Fixed Collet Drives
DIAMETER MOTOR TYPE LENGTH DIA. COLLET NUT
mm mm part no. part no.
6mm DM65-T 41.3 21 22362 22352
1/4" 41.3 21 22382 22352
Screwdriver Bit Adaptor
DRIVE MOTOR TYPE LENGTH DIA.
mm mm part no.
5/16" fem. DM65-T 35 13 27532
A
B
Thread Adaptor
MOTOR TYPE A B
part no.
DM65-T 3/8" x 24 UNF 1/2" x 20 UN 68143
TMOutput Accessories
13. Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR telephone +44 1442 344300 facsimile +44 1442 344604
50
.8
R8 2 HOLES Ø7
20.0
44.5